

Thomas More Christian Montessori School

Mrs. Donna McCulloch, Principal
Dr. Kevin McCulloch, Business Consultant

2 Willow Court, Bega, NSW 2550 contact@begamontessori.nsw.edu.au (02) 6492 2913

Fee Schedule 2025

Fees are reflective of the different State and Federal Government Funding received by Thomas More Christian Montessori (TMCM) School for each child, which is determined by the child's age and education level.

A **Thomas More Christian Montessori Enrolment and Membership Fee** of \$50 per child is payable prior to enrolment. This fee is non-refundable.

All children in all Cycles are to bring their own lunch and fruit/vegetable snack.

Parent/Child Program (0-3 years)

Session	Term Fee
Parent/Child Program 2 x 2 hour session/week	\$45 per child

Cycle 1 (K, K-1, K-2, 3-6 years)

Session	Term Fee
K-1 & K-2 Non-funded program for children aged 3 & 4	\$40 per Day
Years (9:00-1:30pm)	
K-1 & K-2	\$50 per Day
Non-funded program for children aged 3 & 4	
years	
(9:00-3:00pm)	
Funded Kdg. – 18 hour attendance	\$850 per Term
Funded program for children turning 5 before August 1 st .	
Any combination of short and long days as	
determined by the Directors.	
Funded Kdg. Full Time attendance	\$850 per Term
Funded program for children turning 5 before	
August 1 st .	



Thomas More Christian Montessori School

Mrs. Donna McCulloch, Principal
Dr. Kevin McCulloch, Business Consultant

2 Willow Court, Bega, NSW 2550 contact@begamontessori.nsw.edu.au (02) 6492 2913

Cycles 2 & 3 (Primary School, 6-12 years)

Cycle	Term Fee
Cycle 2	\$850
Cycle 3	\$850

The **Acceptance Bond** of \$600 is payable by each new family with a child commencing in Cycle 1, 2 or 3. This fee is fully refundable when the child ceases to attend TMCM School provided all of the conditions are met. (See Paragraph 5 of the Fees Policy).

A Fee Payment Agreement must be signed annually to indicate acceptance of the fees policy and the conditions contained in this policy. This will be distributed to parents/guardians and a signed copy must be received before the commencement of the school year or the commencement of the child attending at TMCM School.

Term invoices will be emailed to families at the beginning of each term.